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200308050005
09390

08/05/2003
02:21:00

GRANITE
MUSIC
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SOUTHEASTE
RN
BROADCASTI
NG CO

201911210004
33600

11/21/2019
08:03:12

CASTILLE
CARROL

Defendant JUDGEMENTS VISION BANK

202003100000
93540

03/10/2020
08:45:30

MITCHELL
MONTGOMER
Y I LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS VISION BANK 0 0 Other:SEE
INST

201806180002
15070

06/18/2018
01:49:41

BATES
ZACKERY LEE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SIMMONS
CAROL
LOUISE
BATES

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201501090000
10040

01/09/2015
12:06:31

MILLER
DEWEY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SE
PROPERTY
HOLDINGS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200506130002
89120

06/13/2005
01:48:48

LEVEL 3 LLC Defendant JUDGEMENTS HAMMONDS,
DAYREL

Sec:9 Twn:19
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201911210004
34220

11/21/2019
01:15:08

TRAMMELL
CHARLES

Defendant JUDGEMENTS VISION BANK Other:SEE
INST


