Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 11; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200308050005 09390	08/05/2003 02:21:00	GRANITE MUSIC CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SOUTHEASTE RN BROADCASTI NG CO						
201911210004 33600	11/21/2019 08:03:12	CASTILLE CARROL	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	VISION BANK						
202003100000 93540	03/10/2020 08:45:30	MITCHELL MONTGOMER YILLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	VISION BANK			0	0		Other:SEE INST
201806180002 15070	06/18/2018 01:49:41	BATES ZACKERY LEE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SIMMONS CAROL LOUISE BATES						Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201501090000 10040	01/09/2015 12:06:31	MILLER DEWEY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SE PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC						Other:SEE INST
200506130002 89120	06/13/2005 01:48:48	LEVEL 3 LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	HAMMONDS, DAYREL						Sec:9 Twn:19 Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201911210004 34220	11/21/2019 01:15:08	TRAMMELL CHARLES	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	VISION BANK						Other:SEE INST